P0300088344

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)	·		
·	·			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
•	-			
	<u></u>			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300039516283

07/30/04--01042--002 **43.75

04 JUL 30 AM II: 16

7 8/2/04



16th Floor Miami, Florida 33 131-4901/US. E-mail, info@prsint.com Tel. (305) 381-8340 Fax (305) 381-8334

July 29, 2004

SECRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Attn.: Dissolutions

Re: Certificate of Dissolutions

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for the following company:

Biltmore Way Holdings II, Inc. - P03000088344

We are including a check in the amount of \$43.75 to pay for its filing and the Certified Copy of the Articles of Dissolution.

Please send us the Certified copy of the Articles of Dissolution enclosed Federal Express envelope.

Thank you very much for your prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

R.R.

Rosa Rivaflecha Corporate and Clients Department Assistant

Encl.

\RR

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendm Division	ent Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Biltmore Way Holdin	ngs II, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER: <u>P030000</u>	38344	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Dissolution and	fee are submitted for filin	ng.
Please return all co	orrespondence concernin	ng this matter to the follo	wing:
	Rosa Rivaf	lecha	- <u></u>
-	(Name of	Person)	
	PRS Intern	ational	<u></u>
	(Name of	Firm/Company)	
	801 Bricke	11 Ave, 16th Floor	ر میساد ا
		(Address)	
	Mia	ni, FL 33131	
		State/and Zip Code)	
For further inform	ation concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Rosa Riv	vaflecha Name of Person)		B1 – 8340 Paytime Telephone Number)
	,	,	ajamio reaphone ramour
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amou	mt:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Amendme Division of P.O. Box	E ADDRESS: ent Section of Corporations 6327 e, Florida 32314	Am Div 409	REET ADDRESS: nendment Section vision of Corporations DE. Gaines Street lahassee, Florida 32399

......

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corpor	ration as currently filed with	the Department of State	₹
	BILTMOR	E WAY HOLDINGS II,	INC.	en e
SECOND:	The document number	of the corporation (if knows	n): P03000088344	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THIRD:	The date dissolution w	as authorized:		JC
	Effective date of dissol	ution if applicable: (no more	e than 90 days after dissolution fi	ic date
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution	n (CHECK ONE)	ت ب ئ	of si
	 Dissolution was ap was sufficient for a 	proved by the shareholders. pproval.	The number of votes can	For dissolution
	Dissolution was ap	proved by of the shareholde	rs through voting groups	<u>.</u>
	2 3	ment must be separately pro the plan to dissolve:	vvided for each voting gr	oup entitled to
	The number of vote	es cast for dissolution was s	afficient for approval by	
		John S. Sullivan		
		(voting group)		tille gja ≡
	Signed this 14TH	day of July	, 2004	
	\sim			
Signa	ture:	eun		
	(By a director, president or if in the hands of a receiver	other officer - if directors or officers r, trustee, or other court appointed fid	have not been selected, by an inuciary, by that fiduciary)	corporator –
	<u> </u>	John S. Sullivan		the second secon
		(Typed or printed name of person sig	,mig)	
		Director (Title of person signing)		الله مسوعة عالم العالم العالم الما
		(Title of person signing)		

Filing Fee: \$35